
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SECRETARY OF
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT OF WASHINGTON DC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201409110002
84870

09/11/2014
10:24:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Grantor DEEDS WALL BRIAN 29 52 Lot#:4 Book:29
Pg:52
Sub:APPLEGA
TE GARDENS
FINAL PLAT

201405020001
32230

05/02/2014
03:42:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CLEMENTS
SAMUEL LEE

Instr
#:20140407000
099000

Other:SEE
INST

201409110002
86250

09/11/2014
03:51:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201412010003
75200

12/01/2014
09:38:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Grantor DEEDS GOODSON
SETH

8 19 Instr
#:20140630000
197310

Lot#:25 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
PHASE TWO

201412040003
81680

12/04/2014
12:53:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Grantor DEEDS SHARPE
JOHN

33 86 Lot#:27
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


