Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT OF WASHINGTON DC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409110002 84870	09/11/2014 10:24:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL BRIAN			29	52		Lot#:4 Book:29 Pg:52 Sub:APPLEGA TE GARDENS FINAL PLAT
201405020001 32230	05/02/2014 03:42:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CLEMENTS SAMUEL LEE					Instr #:20140407000 099000	Other:SEE INST
201409110002 86250	09/11/2014 03:51:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201412010003 75200	12/01/2014 09:38:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOODSON SETH			8	19	Instr #:20140630000 197310	Lot#:25 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS PHASE TWO
201412040003 81680	12/04/2014 12:53:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARPE JOHN			33	86		Lot#:27 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4